
 

 

 

 
Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up- 

to-date information. Assignment deadlines can be found on the relevant Moodle pages. 

 

 

CMDA Health and Social Care - Cambridge | January 2023 Year 2 

Teaching Dates | 2024 

 
Homerton College, Hills Rd, Cambridge CB2 8PH 

Hilton Cambridge City Centre, 20 Downing St., Cambridge CB2 3DT 
 

 Dates  

 
Review and Reflect 

 
Thursday 14th December 2023 

 
Online 

   

 
 
 

 
Leadership and 

Management of People 

Thursday 11th January 2024 Homerton College 

Thursday 25th January 2024 Online 

Thursday 8th February 2024 Online 

Thursday 29th February 2024 

Thursday 14th March 2024 

Online 

Online 

Thursday 21st March 2024 Online 

Thursday 25th April 2024 Skills Workshop – Online 

   

 
 
 
 
 

 
Project Management and 

Portfolio 

Thursday 9th May 2024 Homerton College 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Homerton College 

Thursday 6th June 2024 Online 

Thursday 27th June 2024 Hilton City Centre 

Thursday 11th July 2024 

Thursday 25th July 2024 

Homerton College 

Online 

Thursday 12th September 2024 Hilton City Centre 

Thursday 26th September 2024 Hilton City Centre 

Thursday 10th October 2024 Online 

Thursday 7th November 2024 Skills Workshop – Online 

 
 

*On these dates, morning sessions from 9:30 – 11:30 will be an End Point Assessment and 

Portfolio Workshop. The afternoon session will cover your unit content.  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
Timetables are subject to change. Please check your online timetables regularly for up- 

to-date information. Assignment deadlines can be found on the relevant Moodle pages. 

Apprenticeship Engagement Weeks 2023/2024  

w/c 6 November 2023 
Monday and Friday: Study Skills Sessions 

w/c 22 January 2024 
Monday and Friday: Study Skills Sessions 

w/c 13 May 2024 
Monday and Friday: Study Skills Sessions 

 

 

Online Skills Workshops 

 

 

Please note that all Online Study Skills Sessions run from 9:30 – 11:30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Title 

Thursday 25th April 

2024 

Portfolio Progression 

Thursday 7th 

November 2024 

Careers/EPA preparation 


